Total Assets 36,349,880 33,127,246 33,268,021 29,202,650 26,370,309 25,041,777 22,700,963
Total Deposits 23,556,635 21,818,223 21,985,878 18,642,987 17,190,591 17,497,783 16,156,902
Long-term Borrowings 4,952,207 3,724,792 3,798,851 2,693,447 1,962,801 1,178,805 1,009,132
Shareholders� Equity 3,432,899 3,197,451 3,240,654 2,766,690 2,429,559 2,148,074 2,172,117

* Restated for 2-for-1 stock split effective June 17, 2002.

S-10

Edgar Filing: MARSHALL & ILSLEY CORP/WI/ - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 21

Table of Contents

USE OF PROCEEDS

We expect to receive net proceeds from this offering of approximately $149.9 million, after deducting underwriting discounts and other
expenses of the offering. We intend to use these proceeds for general corporate purposes, including maintaining capital at desired levels and
providing long-term financing for recently completed acquisitions by Metavante Corporation.

CAPITALIZATION

The following table sets forth our consolidated cash and cash equivalents and actual capitalization as of September 30, 2004 and our cash and
cash equivalents and capitalization as adjusted to give effect to the sale of the common stock offered hereby, as if this event had occurred on
September 30, 2004. See �Use of Proceeds.�

As of September 30, 2004

(in thousands)

Actual As Adjusted

Cash and cash equivalents $ 1,023,721 $ 1,173,620

Shareholders� Equity:
Series A convertible preferred stock, $1.00 par value, 2,000,000 shares authorized �  �
Common stock, $1.00 par value, 700,000,000 shares authorized; 240,832,522 shares issued 240,833 244,432
Additional paid-in capital 513,289 659,589
Retained earnings 3,381,436 3,381,436
Accumulated other comprehensive income, net of related taxes 20,842 20,842
Less: Treasury stock, at cost, 17,751,447 shares (538,233) (538,233)
Deferred compensation (29,871) (29,871)

Total shareholders� equity 3,588,296 3,738,195

Total long-term debt, excluding current maturities 4,486,258 4,486,258

Total Capitalization $ 8,074,554 $ 8,224,453

S-11

Edgar Filing: MARSHALL & ILSLEY CORP/WI/ - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 22

Table of Contents

PRICE RANGE OF COMMON STOCK AND DIVIDENDS

Our common stock is traded on the New York Stock Exchange under the symbol �MI.� The table below sets forth for the periods indicated the
quarterly high and low closing sales prices for common stock on the New York Stock Exchange and the amount of per share dividends declared
on the common stock. The amounts for all periods prior to June 17, 2002 have been restated to reflect a 2-for-1 stock split effected on that date.

Common Stock

Dividends
DeclaredHigh Low